Su
bje
ct
 to
 ch
an
ge
 w

Divider system TS1 with continuous height separation*
Number of dividers for design 020 depending on Bi
Order example
Divider system Version nT
TS1 A 3. .
…
-
-
Height separation
VD0
VD1
Please state the designation of the divider system (TS0, TS1,...), the version, and the number of dividers per cross
section [nT].
When using divider systems with height separation (TS1), please additionally state the position (e.g. VD1) viewed
from the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
* not for design 020
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
ax grid
[mm]
nT
min
A 10 16 12 – 2
B 10 17.5 13.5 2.5 2
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
ax grid
[mm]
nT
min
A 10 16 12 – –
B 10 17.5 13.5 2.5 –
KR
ax
ax
ac
ac
aT
aT
aT
aT
4
4
16
16
80
KR
4
6
1
2
5
3
7
VD1 VD2 VD4 VD6 VD8 VD23 VD45 VD617
4
38 30,5 23 15,5
11
38 45,5 53 60,5 68
30,5
238 15,5
23
18,5